
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 09/29/2025 to 09/29/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

60476 JOHN DAREL ALCOLEA

738 PAMPANG ST.
GAGALANGIN BRGY.185

ZONE 16 LOT 7,
GAGALANGIN TONDO

MANILA / DANTE ALCOLEA -
0905 525 4450

JESSIE ALCOLEA 0918-492-9702 1 KAG-100WCINV-A 54807 7200

60477 INA F. GATAN

UNIT A RICHDALE
TOWNHOMES 8 LIEGE, BRGY.

STA LUCIA, SAN JUAN,
METRO MANILA / 0917-

8500461

1 KAG-200WCINV-A 54808 7201

60478 RICHMOND JIMENEZ
938 QUIRINO AVE. BRGY DON

GALO, PARAÑAQUE CITY /
0917-8427460

1 KSM-IW25-WCT10M1M32-A 54809 7202

60479 WILHELMINA CUICO

BLOCK 8 LOT 37, CAPITOLINE
ST. BR RESORT VILLAGE,

TALON DOS, LAS PIÑAS CITY
1747 / 09178042864

1 KSM-IW10-WCT10M1M32-A 54810 7203

60480 LOWELL MADADARO
132 JP LAUREL ST., BRGY.
116, TONDO MANILA / MS.

KAYE - 0945-4501571
1 KAG-145WCINV-A 54811 7204

60481 JMT ENTERPRISE
CAVITE WAREHOUSE /

CHONA ALCANTARA
1 KA-75MCARINV32-A 54812 7205

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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